PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT RELICENSING
AQUATIC RESOURCES - TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP

PCWA - AMERICAN RIVER ROOM

AUGUST 14, 2006

9AM - 12PM

NAME AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Nate Rangel California Outdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Bill Templin American River Watershed (916) 601-9954 wtemplin@surewest.net
Matt Myers SWRCB (916) 341-5305 mmyers@waterboards.ca.gov
Beth Lawson SWRCB (916) 341-5319 elawson@waterboards.ca.gov
MaryLisa Lynch CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.gov
Beth Paulson FS (916) 747-0529 bapaulson@fs.fed.us

Jann Williams

FS (Fisheries & Aquatics)

(530) 621-5240

jowilliams@fs.fed.us

Mo Tebbe

FS

(530) 367-2224

mtebbe@fs.fed.us

Rich Johnson

Auburn Chamber of Commerce

(530) 885-9099

ranger_r@pacbell.net

Tom Jones

(530) 885-0366

mrtomjones@jps.net

Bob Hughes

DFG

(916) 445-3362

rwhughes@dfg.ca.gov

Robin Yonash

Rick Weaver

USFS - Tahoe NF

(530) 478-6241

rweaver@fs.fed.us

Julie Leimbach

Foothills Water Network

(530) 622-8497

julie@foothillswaternetwork.org

Megan Anderson

Foothills Water Network

(530) 277-5758

manderson@enviroadvacates.com
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Marilyn Jasper

Sierra Club

(916) 652-7005

mjasper@accessbee.com

Paul Bratovich

HDR/SWRI

(916) 563-6368

Paul.Bratovich@hdrinc.com

Ben Ransom

HDR/SWRI

(916) 563-6368

Ben.Ransom@hdrinc.com

Jan Goldsmith

KMTG

(916) 321-4500

jgoldsmith@kmtg.com

Dan Teater

USFS

(530) 367-2224

dteater@fs.fed.us

Dennis Smith

USFS

(916) 930-3995

dennissmith@fs.fed.us

Ed Bianchi

Entrix

(916) 386-3822

ebianchi@entrix.com

Craig Addley

Entrix (Fish/Aquatic Habitat)

(916) 386-3822

caddley@entrix.com

Mitchell Katzel

Entrix (Hydrology/Geomorphology)

(707) 833-2687

mkatzel@entrix.com

Martin Ostendorf

Entrix (Water Quality)

(5630) 295-0909

MOstendorf@entrix.com

Sean Berry

Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles)

(707) 678-5397

sbarry@entrix.com

Janelle Nolan-Summers

Entrix (Amphibians/Reptiles)

(916) 405-8934

Janelle@robertson-bryan.com

Katie Ross Smith

Entrix (Riparian/Habitat)

(916) 923-1097

krodd@entrix.com

Mal Toy

PCWA

(5630) 823-4899

mtoy@pcwa.net
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